5.1
5.2

6.1
6.2
6.3

Town of Amherst, NH
BOARD OF SELECTMEN AGENDA
Barbara Landry Meeting Room
2 Main Street
MONDAY, JANUARY 11, 2016

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance
“Kick off” for 2016 Property Reval.
Pre Assessment Review

FY17 BUDGET AND BOND PUBLIC HEARING
Presentation
Citizen’s Forum & FY17 Budget Discussion

Town Administrator
Loader Funding
Town Report Printing
Bertha Rogers Trust - Grant

Approvals

Abatements
MAP/LOT LOCATION AMOUNT
2-124 16 Veterans Rd $ 641.00
6-95 11 Baboosic Lake Rd $2,314.00

Veteran Tax Credit & Svc. Connected to Total &
Permanent Disability Credit

MAP/LOT LOCATION AMOUNT

6-104-1 61 Spring Rd $1,900.00

6-28-37 2 Tarleton Ln $ 500.00
Land Use Change Tax

MAP/LOT LOCATION AMOUNT

4-147-12 9 Victoria Ridge $22,500.00

5-59-3 8 Lyndeborough Rd $16,990.00

Accounts Payable Manifests
Next Meeting: January 25, 2016

Adjournment

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM



