

Town of Amherst, NH BOARD OF SELECTMEN AGENDA Barbara Landry Meeting Room 2 Main Street MONDAY, JANUARY 11, 2016

1.		Call to Order	r		6:00 PM
2.	Pledge of Allegiance				6:05 PM
3.	"Kick off" for 2016 Property Reval.			6:10 PM	
4.	Pre Assessment Review			6:30 PM	
5.	5.1 5.2	FY17 BUDG Preser Citize	7:00 PM		
6.	6.1 6.2 6.3	Town Administrator Loader Funding Town Report Printing Bertha Rogers Trust - Grant			8:00 PM
7.		Approvals Abatements MAP/LOT LOCATION AMOUNT			8:15 PM
		2-124	16 Veterans Rd	\$ 641.00	
		6-95	11 Baboosic Lake Rd	\$2,314.00	
	Veteran Tax Credit & Svc. Connected to Total &				
Permanent Disability Credit					
		MAP/LOT	LOCATION	AMOUNT	
		6-104-1	61 Spring Rd	\$1,900.00	
		6-28-37 2 Tarleton Ln		\$ 500.00	
	Land Use Change Tax				
		MAP/LOT	LOCATION	AMOUNT	
		4-147-12	9 Victoria Ridge	\$22,500.00	
		5-59-3 8 Lyndeborough Rd Accounts Payable Manifests \$16,990.00			

Next Meeting: January 25, 2016

Adjournment